
Первенство ВС РФ по дзюдо юн. и дев. 1999-2001г.р.
11.12.2015 - 14.12.2007 г.Самара УСК "Стара-Загора"

Дев 48 кг
12 уч.

Яковенко Наталья (Рост)

1

17
1

Якимова Александра (Перм)

9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Леконцева Алина (Удму)13

29
4

3

19
5

Раду Диана (Сара)

11

27
6

Кашина Дарья (Свер)7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Пуйгина Клавдия (Башк)

15

31
8

2

18
9

Тунян Диана (Орен)

10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Курбанова Карина (Астр)

14

30
12

Кузнецова Анастасия (МОС)

4

20
13

Дуденко Анна (Сама)

12

28
14

Очкина Арина (Сара)

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Зыкова Ольга (Мари)16

32
16

Яковенко Наталья

Якимова Александра
17

Леконцева Алина
18

Раду Диана
19

Кашина Дарья

Пуйгина Клавдия
20

Тунян Диана
21

Курбанова Карина
22

Кузнецова А.

Дуденко Анна
23

Очкина Арина

Зыкова Ольга
24

Якимова Александра

Леконцева Алина

25

Раду Диана

Кашина Дарья

26

Тунян Диана

Курбанова Карина

27

Дуденко Анна

Очкина Арина

28

Леконцева Алина

Раду Диана

37

Тунян Диана

Очкина Арина

38

Раду Диана

Тунян Диана

43Раду Диана

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Раду Диана (Сара)

2. Тунян Диана (Орен)
3. Леконцева Алина (Удму)

3. Кашина Дарья (Свер)
5. Очкина Арина (Сара)

5. Курбанова Карина (Астр)
7. Якимова Александра (Перм)

7. Дуденко Анна (Сама)
29

30

31

Зыкова Ольга (Мари)
32

Якимова Александра
33

Кашина Дарья
34

Курбанова Карина
35

Зыкова Ольга

Дуденко Анна
36

Якимова Александра

Кашина Дарья

39

Курбанова Карина

Дуденко Анна

40

Кашина Дарья

Очкина Арина
41 Кашина Дарья

Курбанова Карина

Леконцева Алина
42 Леконцева Алина


